THIRE
P. 0. Box 509

Pendergrass, GA 30567
(706) 693-4042 (706) 693-4052 Fax

March 10, 2023

Re: Hall County On-Call 2023 "Government Center"

Change Order Request

[ftem] Description [ QTY | Units | Unit Price | Total ]
1 Parking Stalls
Var Milling 17550 sY $2.50 $43,875.00
9.5mm 1930 TN $139.50 $269,235.00
Patching-Estimate 1158 TN $157.50 $182,385.00
2 Roadway
Var Milling 5670 s5Y $2.50 $14,175.00
9.5mm 623 TN $139.50 $86,908.50
Patching-Estimate 373 TN $157.50 $58,747.50
3 Traffic Control 1 LS $15,840.00 $15,840.00
4, Striping-Paint 1 LS $8,568.00 $8,568.00
5  Remove Speed Humps and Replace w/ Tables 3 EA $6,000.00 $18,000.00
6 Delineators and Wheel Stops Remove 1 LS $0.00 $0.00
and Renstall (Included)
Total Change Order Amount $697,734.00
Sincerely,

Bryan Jones



